21 January 2021 Thursday Race Result

33rd Race Starts At:21:35

Prize 1.)22.800$
Silk Result Horse Name Age Sire
1 VALLETTA (KY)(3) 4yobm INTO MISCHIEF - WEST RIDING
2 CAMELLIA GAL(KY)6) Y°  MIZZEN MAST - CORSAGE
3 WICKEDMERCURY 4 bm WICKED STRONG- AMYLIMEHOUSE
K@
A OURLITTLEJEWEL (FL) 4yo  HAT TRICK (JPN)-
) chm  YOURMAJESTYSCROWN
5 GIGGLEFACTORY (KY)  4y0 1y kA CTOR - HIGH FINANCE (IRE)
()] gm
6 OMNIA (KY)(5) jg; MUNNINGS- | AM NOW
7 STRIPPING (KY)(2) 4yobm TONALIST - COQUI

Dam

53,5

53,5

53,5

53,5

53,5

53,5

53,5

Condition/Mares
2)$
Weight Jockey
SPEDALE FAMILY
LUIS SAEZ RACIN
PARADISE FARMS
IRAD ORTIZ, JR. CORP.
PACO LOPEZ PANIC STABLELLC
JOHNR. LIVE OAK
VELAZQUEZ PLANTATION
EMISAEL
JARAMILLO ROBERT MASIELLO
VALENTI RACING
JUNIOR ALVARADO STABL
TYLER PIERCE, SCOTT W.
GAFFALIONE AND

kg,

3) 8
Owner
DANNY GARGAN
MICHAEL J. MAKER

JANE CIBELLI

MICHAELJ.
TROMBETTA

THOMAS ALBERTRANI
J. KENT SWEEZEY

BRENDAN P. WALSH

Pick(3) 3,50 , 1st Pick Three(6/7/3) :110,92 £, Quinella(3/6) :8,80 , Exacta(3/6) :18,30 b, Trifecta(3/6/4) :8,51 4, 2nd double(7/3) :146,55 ©

Gulfstream Park ABD Racecourse

1700 Turf

4)$

Trainer Time Win PSF St Margin

141.10 3,50
3,00
4,80
7,00

7,40

17.432) 3
21.88(1) 6
1644) 4
797 1

1042(5) 7

11,60 9.16(6) 5

6,85

16.823) 2

Late
Start
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68
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72
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